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SSM PRODUCT DETAILS: v
S i CONTACT Houston and Sinton, TX
4' wide x 7' long
Beaumont, TX Tracy Hartman
650 pounds each (832) 776-0112
. Andrew Wilson Tracy@hatserviceslic.com
ADA handrails President, Apex Trench and Mat e
] ) (409) 781-4152 Mike Tomsula
Traction Infused paint awilson@immatsystem.com (713) 303-5608
Mike@hatservicesllc.com
72 mats per truckload Orain Tubbs @
CEO, Apex Trench and Mat Hadley L. Cohen
504" total footage per truckload (409) 444-7206 Hadley@apextrenchandmat.com

otubbs@immatsystem.com (409) 350-1538

Ramps and span plates available Lake Chariss, LA

Mike Martin Hadley L. Cohen

Longer mats available upon request (409) 540-0358 Hadley@apextrenchandmat.com
. - mike.martin@dynamicmats.com  (409) 350-1538

SSM will span 2.5’ ditch

Longer mats will have longer spans Kavin Iohnson

(409) 673-1889
Kevin@apextrenchandmat.com

www.apextrenchandmat.com



